
Spring 2018 Seminar/Lectures Schedule 
 

Date Speaker (Affiliation) Faculty Host Notes 
Wed, Jan 31 

 
 

Thurs, Feb 15 
 
 

Mon, Feb 19 
 
 
 

Thurs, Feb 22 
 
 

Mon, Feb 26 
 
 

Thurs, Mar 1 
 
 

Mon, Mar 12 
 
 

Thurs, Mar 29 
 
 

Wed, Apr 11 
 
 

Thurs, Apr 12 
 
 

Sat, Apr 14 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Mon, Apr 16 
Tues, Apr 17 

 
Thurs, Apr 19 

 
 

Mon, Apr 23 
 
 

Thurs, Apr 26 
 
 

Mon, Apr 30 
 
 

Wed, May 2 
Thurs, May 3 

 
Sat, May 5 

 
 
 
 
 

Mon, May 7 
 

Ming Lei (Beijing University) 
Special Seminar 

 
Ignacio Franco (Rochester) 

Chemistry Colloquium 
 

CBI Seminar 
Catherine Leimkuhler Grimes 

(University of Delaware) 
 

Halocarbon Lecture 
David Liu (Harvard) 

 
Ryan Shenvi (Scripps) 
Chemistry Colloquium 

 
Hannah Shafaat (Ohio State) 

Special Seminar 
 

Bo Li (U. North Carolina, Chapel Hill) 
Special Seminar 

 
Yogesh Surendranath (MIT) 

Chemistry Colloquium 
 

Jason Shearer (U. Nevada, Reno) 
Chemistry Colloquium 

 
Evan Miller (UC Berkeley) 

Special Seminar 
 

CBI Symposium 
Kay Ahn (Janssen Research & 

Development); Jeremy Baskin (Cornell 
University); Samie Jaffrey (Weill Cornell 

Medical College); Tarun Kapoor (The 
Rockefeller University); Linda Nicholson 

(Cornell University); Jesse Poganik 
(Cornell University); Brian Rudd (Cornell 

Vet School); Dirk Trauner (New York 
University) 

 
Covestro Lectures 

Oren Scherman (Cambridge) 
 

Kamil Godula (UCSD) 
Special Seminar 

 
Matt Shoulders (MIT) 

Special Seminar 
 

Albrecht Lecture 
Carlos Bustamante (Berkeley) 

 
Ian Tonks (U. Minnesota) 

Chemistry Colloquium 
 

Debye Lectures 
Moungi Bawendi (MIT) 

 
Baker Symposium 

Phil Baran (Scripps); Jonathan Bennett 
(Merck); Stephen Leffler Buchwald (MIT); 
Marisa Kozlowski (U.Penn); Dean Toste 

(UC Berkeley) 
 

Eiichi Nakamura (Tokyo Institute of 
Technology) Chemistry Colloquium 

Hoffmann 
 
 

Ananth 
 
 

Genova 
 
 
 

Baskin 
 
 

Fors 
 
 

Lancaster 
 
 

Aye 
 
 

Abruna 
 
 

Lancaster 
 
 

Baskin 
 
 
 
 
 
 
- 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fors 
 
 

Baskin 
 
 

Aye 
 
 

Petersen 
 
 

Lancaster/Wolczanski 
 
 

Petersen 
 
 

S. Lin/Fors 
 
 
 
 
 

Meinwald/Hoffmann 
 

205 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 

119 Baker 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 

120 PSB 
 
 
 
 
 

119 Baker 
 

https://www.google.com/search?q=Tokyo+Institute+of+Technology&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOPgE-LSz9U3SE62jE8zU-IEsY3Myw2rtKSzk630C1LzC3JSgVRRcX6eVWpKaXJiSWZ-HgA4Y9ywNgAAAA&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwj6upnSpI7XAhWIdSYKHRSuDA8QmxMIkAEoATAP
https://www.google.com/search?q=Tokyo+Institute+of+Technology&stick=H4sIAAAAAAAAAOPgE-LSz9U3SE62jE8zU-IEsY3Myw2rtKSzk630C1LzC3JSgVRRcX6eVWpKaXJiSWZ-HgA4Y9ywNgAAAA&sa=X&ved=0ahUKEwj6upnSpI7XAhWIdSYKHRSuDA8QmxMIkAEoATAP


 
Thurs, May 10 

 
 

Mon, May 14 
 
 

Thurs, May 17 

 
Abhishek Chatterjee (Boston College) 

Special Seminar 
 

Leah Casabianca (Clemson) 
Chemistry Colloquium 

 
Rebekka Klausen (Johns Hopkins) 

Special Seminar  

 
Aye 

 
 

Marohn 
 
 

S. Lin 

 
119 Baker 

 
 

119 Baker  
 
 

119 Baker 

Mon, May 21 
Tues, May 22 

Aggarwal Lectures 
Jeffrey Moore (University of Illinois) 

 
Fors 

119 Baker 
119 Baker 
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